
 
MAHARASHTRA   STATE  ELECTRICITY  TRANSMISSION  CO.  LTD. 

400kV R.S. (O&M) Division Nagothane. 

 

e- TENDER NOTICE 

MSETCL invites online bids (e-Tender) from reputed and registered   contractors on Mahatransco 

e-Tendering Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/  for the following Tender specification. 

 

EMD 1% of the estimated cost &   Tender fee Rs. 500/- + GST   For further details visit our website 

https://srmtender.mahatransco.in/ Contact Person: MITESH GOYAL Mob No. 9461456635 Email 

ID :  ee7230@mahatransco.in Note: All eligible supplier/Contractors are mandated to get enrolled 

on SRM E Tenders (New) portal of MSETCL.                 

    

 Sd/-                  

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

 400kV R.S. (O&M) Dn. Nagothane. 

Sr. 

No. 

Tender No. 

EE/400kV R.S. 

(O&M) 

Dn/NGTN/Tech/ 

 

Description Estimated 

cost in  

lakhs  

Submission 

date 

1 e-Tender /18-

19/10/Rfx No. 

7000008962 

Providing and applying of high 

insulation resistance coating having  

Di-electric strength more than 82 

KV/mm  on tertiary side   equipment 

of 400/220/33 KV, 315MVA, ICT 1 

& ICT III  like 33KV PT, BPI,  IPS 

Tube, LA & Tertiary Bushing for 

prevention of unwanted tripping of 

ICT on NDR at  400KV R.S. 

Nagothane 

Rs. 22.68 12.06.2018 

up to 

11.00hrs  

2 e-Tender /18-19 /11 

/ Rfx No. 

7000008963 

Supply of Consumable materials at 

400 KV Nagothane Substation under 

400 KV R.S. O&M Division, 

Nagothane 

Rs.  .92 04.06.2018 

up to 

11.00hrs  

3. e-Tender /18-19/12/ 

Rfx No.7000008964 

Annual maintenance of 10 no of N2 

Fire Protection System (CTR 

MAKE) at 400 KV Nagothane 

Substation under 400 KV RS 

(O&M) Division, Nagothane. 

Rs. 6.34 29.06.2018 

up to 

11.00hrs 

4. e-Tender /18-19/13/ 

Rfx No.7000008965 

Erection & Dismantling of 400/220  

KV Equipment like CVT/CT & 

connecting terminal connector  at 400 

KV Nagothane S/S under 400 KV 

R.S. (O&M) Division, Nagothane  

Rs.  1.26 04.06.2018 

up to 

11.00hrs 

5. e-Tender /18-19/14/ 

Rfx No.7000008966 

5 no of  Circuit Breaker compressor 

overhauling (various make)  at 400 

kV  Substation Nagothane  under 

400 KV R.S. (O&M) Division, 

Nagothane  

Rs.  2.10 04.06.2018 

up to 

11.00hrs 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/
https://srmtender.mahatransco.in/
mailto:ee7230@mahatransco.in

